
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3. ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

Income 
and 

Tax 

Dlstribution Tax detalls 

Accreted 

Income & 

Tax 

Detail 

Total Income 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

AAGAS6136G 

AOP/BOI 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Taxes Paid 

SARVHITKARI SEWASHRAM 

PARTAWAL BAZAR, KAPTANGANJ ROAD , 0. NEAR POST OFFICE, MAHRAJGANJ, 31-Utar Pradesh , 91-India, 

273301 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

139(1) - Return filed on or before due date 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Taxes Paid 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 

Dividend Tax Payable 

Interest Payable 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

filed and verified] 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

Form Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

ITR-7 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-12-2021 11:08:25 from IP address 10.1.219,49 and verified by VINOD KUMAR TIWARI 

having PAN AIGPT4612F on 31-12-2021 11:09:27 using Electronic Verification code C4L7S2TG2I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

704638030311221 

AAGAS6136G0770463803031 12214EABCTEOD2939D9EDIBB630102562875C1 COF2BD 

0 

0 

0 

0 

detalls 



GROUP 
CODE NO. 
NAME OF ASSESSEE 
PAN 
OFFICE ADDRESS 

STATUS 
SUB-STATUS 

UNDER 
WARD NO 

D.O.. 
EMAIL ADDRESS 
NAME OF BANK 
MICR CODE 

REG. NO, UIS 12A/12AA 
CLAIMING EXEMPTION: Section 11 

IFSC CODE 
ADDRESS 
ACCOUNT NO. 
RETURN 

CONTRIBUTION 

: 12A/80G/13A 
: VJ320 

: SARVHITKARI SEWASHRAM 
: AAGAS6136G 

GROSS TOTAL INCOME 

: PARTAWAL BAZAR, KAPTANGANJ ROAD, NEAR POST OFFICE, 
MAHRAJGANJ, UTTAR PRADESH-273301 

TOTAL INCOME 

: AOP (TRUST) 

TAX ON RS, NIL 

TAX PAYABLE 

PUBLIC CHARITABLE TRUST 
80-G/2012-13/354 

: EXEMPTION 
WARD-VARANASI 
: 06/08/1998 

: incometaxprocess@gmail.com 
: STATE BANK OF INDIA 
: 273002022 
: SBINO008345 
: HARPUR CHOWK 
:11638487464 

INCOME NOT FORMING PART OF APPLICATION OF 
INCOME 
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS OTHER THAN CORPUS 
FUND 

ASSESSMENT YEAR : 2021 - 2022 

AGGREGATE OF INCOME REFERRED TO IN SECTIONS 
11, 12 AND SECTIONS 10(23C)(IV), 10(23C)(V), 10(23C)(VI) 

AND 10(23C)(\VIA) DERIVED EXCLUDING VOLUNTARY 
INGOME BEFORE APPLICATION OF INCOME 
LESS: APPLICATION OF INCOME 

FINANCIAL YEAR 

ORIGINAL (FILING DATE:31/12/2021 & NO.:704638030311221) 

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME 

AMOUNT APPLIED TO CHARITABLE OR RELIGIOUS 
PURPOSES - REVENUE ACCOUNT 
AMOUNT ACCUMULATED OR SET APART UPTO 15% 
(601258) 

3999466 

8920 

: 2020 - 2021 

COMPUTATION OF TAX ON TOTAL INCOME 

3982661 

25725 

4008386 

4008386 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 
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