INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					7	Assessment Year 2021-22	
1	AAGAS6136G						
SARVHITKARI SEWASHRAM							
ress	PARTAWAL BAZAR , KAPTANGANJ ROAJ 273301	D, 0, NEAR POST (OFFICE , MAH	IRAJGANJ, 3	1-Uttar P	radesh, 91-India,	
us	AOP/BOI Form Number			ITR-7			
d u/s	139(1) - Return filed on or before due date		e-Filing Ackr	nowledgement	Number	704638030311221	
Current Y	ear business loss, if any			1			
Total Inco	me						
Book Prof	fit under MAT, where applicable			2			
Adjusted	Total Income under AMT, where applicable	antina Ve	1	3			
Net tax pa	ayable	안 강화 있는	a state of the	4			
Interest an	nd Fee Payable	1997 - 1995 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -		5			
Total tax,	interest and Fee payable	S. Marsall		6			
Taxes Pai	id	A V V A L		7			
(+)Tax Pa	ayable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8			
Dividend Tax Payable			9				
Interest Payable RECEIVE A		·	10				
Total Dividend tax and interest payable			711				
Taxes Paid			All	12			
Interest Payable Total Dividend tax and interest payable Taxes Paid (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			and the second s	13			
Accreted Income as per section 115TD			States -	14			
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			11	15			
Interest navable u/s 115TE			16	* Constant of the start			
Additional Tax and interest payable			17				
Additional Tax and interest payable Tax and interest paid				18			
(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)			19				

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-12-2021 11:08:25 from IP address 10:1.219.49 and ventice of Virteb Iteration and Ventice Provide Addhaar OTP mode having PAN AIGPT4612F on 31-12-2021 11:09:27 using Electronic Verification code C4L7S2TG2I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AAGAS6136G077046380303112214EABC7E0D2939D9ED1BB630102562875C1C0F2BD

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

GROUP	: 12A/80G/13A				
CODE NO.	: VJ320				
NAME OF ASSESSEE	: SARVHITKARI SEWASHRAM				
PAN					
OFFICE ADDRESS	: AAGAS6136G				
OFFICE ADDRESS	: PARTAWAL BAZAR, KAPTANGANJ ROAD, NEAR POST OFFICE,				
OTATUO	MAHRAJGANJ, UTTAR PRADESH-273301				
STATUS	: AOP (TRUST) ASSESSMENT YEAR : 2021 - 2022				
SUB-STATUS					
REG. NO. U/S 12A/12AA					
CLAIMING EXEMPTION	: Section 11				
UNDER					
WARD NO	: EXEMPTION FINANCIAL YEAR : 2020 - 2021				
	WARD-VARANASI				
D.O.I.	: 06/08/1998				
EMAIL ADDRESS	: incometaxprocess@gmail.com				
NAME OF BANK	: STATE BANK OF INDIA				
MICR CODE	: 273002022				
IFSC CODE	: SBIN0008345				
ADDRESS	: HARPUR CHOWK				
ACCOUNT NO.	: 11638487464				
RETURN	: ORIGINAL (FILING DATE : 31/12/2021 & NO. : 704638030311221)				

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

INCOME NOT FORMING PART OF APPLICATION OF		NIL						
INCOME VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS OTHER THAN CORPUS FUND	3982661							
AGGREGATE OF INCOME REFERRED TO IN SECTIONS 11, 12 AND SECTIONS 10(23C)(IV), 10(23C)(V), 10(23C)(VI) AND 10(23C)(VIA) DERIVED EXCLUDING VOLUNTARY	25725							
CONTRIBUTION INCOME BEFORE APPLICATION OF INCOME	4008386							
LESS : APPLICATION OF INCOME AMOUNT APPLIED TO CHARITABLE OR RELIGIOUS 3999466 PURPOSES - REVENUE ACCOUNT								
AMOUNT ACCUMULATED OR SET APART UPTO 15% 8920 (601258)	4008386	NIL						
GROSS TOTAL INCOME TOTAL INCOME		NIL NIL						
COMPUTATION OF TAX ON TOTAL INCOME								
TAX ON RS. NIL	NIL							
TAX PAYABLE	NIL							